    Ganesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh Machinery
                                    CelCelCelCelebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 26666    Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business ––––    1985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011111
Ganesh Machinery, Inc. - 20869 Plummer St. Chatsworth, CA 91311
 Phone 818-349-9166 I Toll Free 888-542-6374 (US only) I FAX 818-349-7286 I www.ganeshmachinery.com
1
Ganesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh Machinery
The Ganesh Machinery precision 26” Heavy-Duty Geared-Head Engine Lathe series is built to the
highest machine standards in the industry, and we are very confident that these high quality and feature

   Spindle Taper Reduction Sleeve
       4-Way Tool Post w/wrench
         Machine Leveling Pads
   Halogen Work Light (55 Watts)
300-TA022 Taper Attachment
300-INSTA Installation of Taper Attachment
    Ganesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh Machinery
                                    CelCelCelCelebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 26666    Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business ––––    1985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011111
Ganesh Machinery, Inc. - 20869 Plummer St. Chatsworth, CA 91311
 Phone 818-349-9166 I Toll Free 888-542-6374 (US only) I FAX 818-349-7286 I www.ganeshmachinery.com
5
Machine Productivity Enhancement Options
300-J5C22 5C Collet Closer (JFK) quick-action lever type
Choice of Newall & Fagor DRO
Workholding Options
300-24FCP 24” Face Plate
300-123JD11 12” 3-Jaw Chuck, D1-11 Direct Mount
300-153JD11 15” 3-Jaw Chuck, D1-11 Direct Mount
300-163JD11 16” 4-Jaw Chuck, D1-11 Direct Mount
300-203JD11 20” 4-Jaw Chuck, D1-11 Direct Mount
300-BP22S Back plate for Zero-Set chuck
300-N1120 2-axis 120” DRO Installed w/ 3-year Warranty
300-N1160 2-axis 160” DRO Installed w/ 3-year Warranty
300-PAM10 Phase-A-Matic 10-HP Rotary Phase Converter
300-3ZS12 12” 3-Jaw Zero-Set chuck, w/D1-11 adapter,  Tru-adjust feature  With Back Plate
300-6ZS12        12” 6-Jaw Zero-Set chuck, w/D1-11 adapter, Tru-adjust feature With Back Plate
    Ganesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh MachineryGanesh Machinery
                                    CelCelCelCelebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 2ebrating 26666    Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business Years in Business ––––    1985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011985 to 2011111
Ganesh Machinery, Inc. - 20869 Plummer St. Chatsworth, CA 91311
 Phone 818-349-9166 I Toll Free 888-542-6374 (US only) I FAX 818-349-7286 I www.ganeshmachinery.com
6
Tooling Options
300-DOR20 DORIAN Quick-Change toolpost & 4-toolholders
300-JDC20 JACOBS Drill Chuck and MT-5 Arbor, 3/4” capacity
300-L5C16 Lyndex precision 5C 16-piece Collet set, 1/8” – 1 – 1/16” x 16ths
300-L5C31 Lyndex precision 5C 31-piece Collet set, 1/8” – 1 – 1/16” x 32nds
300-L5C61 Lyndex precision 5C 61-piece Collet set, 1/8” – 1-1/16” x 64ths
300-QCT-20 Wedge-style Quick-change toolpost & 5-toolholders
300-LCMT5 Precision Live Center MT-5
300-TTPG THEMAC Tool Post Grinder
ID AND OD WHEEL CAPACITY OF 6", WITH SPINDLE EXTENTIONS FOR INTERNAL GRINDING